
Entwicklung der Schlüsselzuweisungen

Jahr Summe  zum Vorjahr

1998 1.406.624,81 €

1999 1.616.510,13 € 209.885,32 €

2000 1.807.905,60 € 191.395,47 €

2001 1.755.017,56 € -52.888,04 €

2002 1.839.337,00 € 84.319,44 €

2003 1.767.296,00 € -72.041,00 €

2004 1.596.800,00 € -170.496,00 €

2005 1.714.769,00 € 117.969,00 €

2006 1.887.068,00 € 172.299,00 €

2007 2.526.145,00 € 639.077,00 €

2008 2.531.399,00 € 5.254,00 €

2009 2.490.620,00 € -40.779,00 €

2010 2.040.200,00 € -450.420,00 €

2011 2.083.840,00 € 43.640,00 €

2012 2.943.190,00 € 859.350,00 €

2013 2.908.000,00 € -35.190,00 €

2014 3.058.752,00 € 150.752,00 €

2015 3.019.250,00 € -39.502,00 €
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